CLIFFORD 2 Derganagh Road Knockloughrim Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 8PS
BEATTIE CARS

£4,500

Porsche Boxster 2.5 2dr | 1998
VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1998 PORSCHE BOXTER, SILVER 109000 MILES,MOT JUNE
24,NEEDS A LITTLE TLC,FUTURE CLASSIC.
Viewing by appointment only.

CLIFFORD: 07712780222 | Clifford: 07712 780222

Miles: 108000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: MANUAL
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 2500

Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Convertible
Insurance group: 34A

Reg: MNZ2185

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:

Width:

Height:

Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4315mm
1780mm
1290mm
2
1560KG
310KG

19.8MPG

39.8MPG

29.1MPG

60L

5 SPEED
149MPH
6.9s
201.2BHP



