

## Porsche Boxster 2.5 2dr | 1998 VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY



1998 PORSCHE BOXTER, SILVER 109000 MILES,MOT JUNE 24,NEEDS A LITTLE TLC,FUTURE CLASSIC. Viewing by appointment only.

## £4,500

Miles:	108000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	MANUAL
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	2500
<b>Tax Band:</b> Over 1549 (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	34A
Reg:	MNZ2185

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4315mm
Width:	1780mm
Height:	1290mm
Seats:	2
Gross Weight:	1560KG
Max. Loading Weight:	310KG

## PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	19.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	29.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	149MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.9s
Engine Power BHP:	201.2BHP